

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: **W.P.Nos.9715, 7170 and 7178 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	22.07.2025	<u>TMD,J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioners in W.P.Nos.7170 and 7178 of 2025, list these matters on 05.08.2025. Till then, interim order granted earlier in W.P.Nos.7170 and 7178 of 2025 shall stand extended. <u>TMD,J</u> PRN/GNP	Transferred to IO folder before corrections